KINGDOM CHAMPIONNCHIP MAY 2024
RIYADH, 23- - 26-5-2024

Event 44 Men, 4 x 100m Medley 9 years and older
2024-05-26 Results
50 3:57.58 KSA 2002-08-10
17-15 4:02.22 KSA
14-13 4:29.76  KSA 2000-09-01
12-11 4:57.97 KSA

9-10: 7:04.00; 11 - 12:6:20.00; 13- 14:5:41.00; 15-17: 4:54.00; 18 - 90: 4:38.00

Points: FINA 2023
Rank
9 - 10 years
1. ITHD2

2. A-SAMA 2

3. ADL2

4. HIR?2

5. SLM2

6. SFA2

7. A-FUT2

8. A-VANG 2

11-12 years
1. FTH3

2. AHLI3

3. A-SAMA 3

4. KHJ3

5. SLM3

6. AC-WHELS 3

THD

A-SAMA

ADL

HIR

SLM

SFA

A-FUT

A-VANG

FTH

AHLI

A-SAMA

KHJ

SLM

AC-WHELS

Time

5:53.51

6:02.42

6:23.67

6:32.75

6:33.02

6:38.76

6:38.94

6:41.23

4:15.75

4:50.13

5:19.74

5:28.40

5:29.18

5:30.10

Pts

200

185

156

145

145

139

139

136

528

362

270

249

247

245

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Saudi Swimming Federation
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KINGDOM CHAMPIONNCHIP MAY 2024
RIYADH, 23- - 26-5-2024

Event 44, Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 12 - 11, , years
Rank Time Pts
7. 1BT3 IBT 5:3525 234
8. SFA3 SFA 5:35.99 233
13 - 14 years
1. SHB4 SHB 4:30.57 446
2. FTH4 FTH 4:39.69 404
3. HIL4 HIL 4:4254 391
4. A-FUT4 A-FUT 4:54.36 346
5. ;THD 4 ITHD 4:5452 346
6. MHT4 MHT 5:02.49 319
7. AC-WHELS 4 AC-WHELS 5:02.55 319
8. NSR4 NSR 5:.04.12 314
15-17 years
1. HIL5 HIL 4:15.82 528
2. HIR5 HIR 4:19.52 505
3. SFAS5 SFA 4:20.50 500
4. JBAS JBA 4:21.14 496
5. KHJ5 KHJ 4:25.31 473
6. FTH5 FTH 4:29.49 451

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Saudi Swimming Federation
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KINGDOM CHAMPIONNCHIP MAY 2024
RIYADH, 23- - 26-5-2024

Event 44, Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 17 - 15, , years
Rank Time Pts
7. ABHS ABH 4:31.32 442
8. ADL5 ADL 4:35.39 423

18 years and older

1. SFAG6 SFA 4:12.06 552
2. ADL6 ADL 4:18.15 513
3. AHLIG6 AHLI 4:22.22 490
4. KHJ6 KHJ 4:26.25 468
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